
Dufferin Rink Holiday Schedule- Updated dec. 23
Monday Dec. 20, 2010 – Sunday Jan. 2, 2011

PLEASURE SKATING

Fri Dec 24 Sat Dec 25 Fri Dec 31 ALL OTHER DAYS
9am-5pm 10am-6pm 9am-9pm 9am-9pm 

SHINNY HOCKEY –    We’ve  mad e  so m e  chan g e s  in  bold  below!     

Mon Dec 20 - Thurs Dec 23 Fri Dec 24 Sat Dec 25
All Ages 9am-11:45am All Ages 9am-11:45am All Ages 10am-11:45am
Level 1 12pm-1:45pm Level 1 12pm-1:45pm Level 1 12pm-1:45pm
Level 2&3 1:45pm-2:45pm Level 2 1:45pm-2:45pm Level 2 1:45pm-2:45pm
Level 2 3pm-5:15pm All Ages 3pm-5pm All Ages 3pm-6pm
All ages 5:30pm-7pm
Level 3 7pm-8:55pm
Tuesdays - Women’s shinny 9-11pm

Mon Dec 27 - Thurs Dec 30 Fri Dec 31 Sat Jan 1
All Ages 9am-11:45am All Ages 9am-11:45am All Ages 9am-11:45am
Level 1 12pm-1:45pm Level 1 12pm-1:45pm Level 1 12pm-1:45pm
Level 2&3 1:45pm-2:45pm Level 2 1:45pm-2:45pm 9 & under 1:45pm-2:45pm
Level 2 3pm-5:15pm All Ages 3pm-9pm Level 2 3pm-5:15pm
Level 1 5:30pm-7pm All Ages 5:30pm-7pm
Level 3 7pm-8:55pm Level 3 7pm-8:55pm
Tuesdays - Women’s shinny 9-11pm

Sun Dec 26 & Sun Jan 2
No regular open shinny

Family Shinny 5pm-6:30pm
Adult Beginner 9:30pm-11pm

Level 1 – 12 & under w/ caregivers/beginner  Level 2 – 13-17/medium paced  Level 3 – 18 & over/fast paced
Skaters must leave the ice during maintenance. The hockey pad is usually scraped first.

BUILDING - SNACK BAR - SKATE LOAN HOURS
Regular Days    9am-9pm
Fri Dec 24      9am-5pm
Sat Dec 25    10am-6pm
Fri Dec 31      9am-9pm (snack bar may close early - tba)
Snack bar and skate rental close half an hour before the building.

There is unsupervised POND STYLE SHINNY on the pleasure pad after 9:10pm.

416-392-0913 ~ staff@dufferinpark.ca
Dufferin Rink is located at 875 Dufferin St., across from the Dufferin Mall, south of Bloor

mailto:staff@dufferinpark.ca

